
THE KING DAVID HIGH SCHOOL        
Eaton Road, Crumpsall, Manchester M8 5DY
Tel: 0161 740 7248        eMail: admin@kdhigh.co.uk

Holiday List 2024/2025
Term Begins School Closes (pm) School Re-opens (am)

Monday 2nd September 2024
 Years 7 return

Year 12 register 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024
 Whole school return

Rosh Hashana Wednesday 2nd October Monday 7th October 
Succot Tuesday 15th October Monday 28th October
Winter Holiday Thursday 19th December Monday 6th January 2025
Half Term Friday 14th February Tuesday 25th February 
Pesach Tuesday 8th April Tuesday 22nd April 
Bank Holiday Friday 2nd May Tuesday 6th May
Half Term   Friday 23rd May Wednesday 4th June 
Teacher Training Day Thursday 19th June Monday 23rd June 
Summer Holidays Tuesday 22nd July

Please note the following days school is open for staff training only:
Thursday 29th August 2024
Friday 30th August 2024
Friday 20th December 2024
Monday 24th February 2025
Friday 20th June 2025

Early Closing Times  

Rosh Hashana Wednesday 2nd October 1.30
Yom Kippur Friday 11th October 1.30
Succot Tuesday 15th October 1.30
Shabbat Friday 1st November & Friday 8th November 2.00
Shabbat Friday 15th November to Friday 13th December 1.30
Shabbat Friday 10th January 2025 1.30
Shabbat Friday 17th January & Friday 24th January 2.00
Shabbat Friday 31st January & Friday 7th February 2.30
Shabbat Friday 14th February 3.00
Shabbat Friday 28th February 3.00
Purim Friday 14th March 1.00
School Closes Tuesday 22nd July 1.30

These arrangements are subject to alteration.  
Please note that dates may differ with the Primary School. 

 



 



 

 
 

 

 

 

 


